

SC No.:28873/16
FIR No.106/16
PS. Maurice Nagar
State Vs Naveen Uppal @ Sunny

21/04/2018

Present:Sh. Sanjay Jindal, Ld. Substitute Addl.PP for the State.

Sh. Mukesh Kalia, Id. Counsel for accused alongwith accused produced from JC.

IO Inspector Sanjay Kumar with SI Rohit alongwith laptop in person.

No PW present.

The matter is adjourned. Put up for PE on **14/05/2018** & **15/05/2018**.

(PRASHANT KUMAR)
ASJ/Delhi/21/04/2018

At this stage, Dr. Varun Garg, Senior Resident, department of forensic medicine, Hindu Rao Hospital has appeared.

Put up on the date already fixed.

(PRASHANT KUMAR)
ASJ/Delhi/21/04/2018