

State Vs. Naveen Uppal @ Sunny
SC No.28873/2016
FIR No.106/2016
PS: Maurice Nagar
U/s: 302 IPC & 25/27 Arms Act

20.11.2018

Present:- Sh. Pawan Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for State.

IO / Inspector Sanjay Kumar Gaur in person.

Sh. Mukesh Kalia, Ld. Counsel for accused.

Arguments on pending bail application heard in
part.

Put up for **further arguments** on **27.11.2018**.

(PRASHANT KUMAR)
ASJ/Delhi/20.11.2018