

State Vs. Naveen Uppal @ Sunny
SC No.28873/16
FIR No.106/2016
PS: Maurice Nagar
U/s: 302 IPC & 25/27 Arms Act

11.04.2019

Present:- Sh. R.S. Mangalmurti, Ld. Substitute Addl. PP for
State.

Accused produced from J/c with Ld. Counsel
Sh. Sh. Mukesh Kalia.

PW IO / Inspector Sanjay Singh, Attar Singh, Sanjay
are present. Inspector Rakesh and PW Anni s/o PW Sanjay are
not present. Today's date has been fixed for examination of PW
Anni. In these circumstances, therefore, matter is adjourned.

PW Sanjay and Anni along with IO / Inspector Sanjay
Singh and Inspector Rakesh be summoned for the next date of
hearing.

Put up for **PE** on **01.05.2019**.

(PRASHANT KUMAR)
ASJ/Delhi/11.04.2019